Rev E
RBAT1 SERIES
1 Watt
Isolated DC/DC Converter
Single Output
5/31/2023 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 7
  FEATURES

Model Number Input Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage
Output Current Ripple & Noise Efficiency Maximum
Capacitive Load
Output
Power Certifications Min Load Max Load Typ. Max. Min. Typ.
RBAT1-05S03
5VDC
(4.5-5.5VDC)
3.3VDC 30mA 303mA 30mVp-p 75mVp-p 70% 74% 2400µF
1 Watt UL/EN/BS EN
RBAT1-05S05 5VDC 20mA 200mA 30mVp-p 75mVp-p 78% 82% 2400µF
RBAT1-05S09 9VDC 12mA 111mA 30mVp-p 75mVp-p 79% 83% 1000µF
RBAT1-05S12 12VDC 9mA 84mA 30mVp-p 75mVp-p 79% 83% 560µF
RBAT1-05S15 15VDC 7mA 67mA 30mVp-p 75mVp-p 79% 83% 560µF
RBAT1-05S24 24VDC 4mA 42mA 50mVp-p 100mVp-p 81% 85% 220µF
RBAT1-12S03
12VDC
(10.8~13.2VDC)
3.3VDC 30mA 303mA 30mVp-p 75mVp-p 71% 75% 2400µF
1 Watt UL/EN/BS
EN/IEC
RBAT1-12S05 5VDC 20mA 200mA 30mVp-p 75mVp-p 76% 80% 2400µF
RBAT1-12S09 9VDC 12mA 111mA 30mVp-p 75mVp-p 76% 80% 1000µF
RBAT1-12S12 12VDC 9mA 83mA 30mVp-p 75mVp-p 76% 80% 560µF
RBAT1-12S15 15VDC 7mA 67mA 30mVp-p 75mVp-p 77% 81% 560µF
RBAT1-12S24 24VDC 5mA 42mA 50mVp-p 100mVp-p 77% 81% 220µF
RBAT1-15S05
15VDC
(13.5~16.5VDC)
5VDC 20mA 200mA 30mVp-p 75mVp-p 76% 80% 2400µF
1 Watt
UL/EN/BS
EN/IEC
RBAT1-15S09 9VDC 12mA 111mA 30mVp-p 75mVp-p 76% 80% 1000µF
RBAT1-15S12 12VDC 9mA 83mA 30mVp-p 75mVp-p 76% 80% 560µF
RBAT1-15S15 15VDC 7mA 67mA 30mVp-p 75mVp-p 77% 81% 560µF
RBAT1-15S24 24VDC 5mA 42mA 50mVp-p 100mVp-p 77% 81% 220µF -
RBAT1-24S03
24VDC
(21.6~26.4VDC)
3.3VDC 30mA 303mA 30mVp-p 75mVp-p 69% 75% 2400µF
1 Watt UL/EN/BS
EN/IEC
RBAT1-24S05 5VDC 20mA 200mA 30mVp-p 75mVp-p 73% 79% 2400µF
RBAT1-24S09 9VDC 12mA 111mA 30mVp-p 75mVp-p 74% 80% 1000µF
RBAT1-24S12 12VDC 9mA 83mA 30mVp-p 75mVp-p 75% 81% 560µF
RBAT1-24S15 15VDC 7mA 67mA 30mVp-p 75mVp-p 75% 81% 560µF
RBAT1-24S24 24VDC 5mA 42mA 50mVp-p 100mVp-p 75% 81% 220µF
Rev E
RBAT1 SERIES